3-349-753-03
21/8.19
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
SECUTEST BASE / PRO and SECULIFE ST BASE(25)
Test Instruments for Measuring Electrical Safety of Devices
per VDE 0701-0702, IEC 62353 and IEC 60974-43
optional
Database Expansions for SECUTEST DB+ (Z853R)

tions (for download from the Internet), DAkkS calibration certificate in D-GB-F, card with registration key for PC Data base and Report software IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS Starter (scope
of supply for download from the Internet)
Type Designation Article Number
Starter Package
SECUTEST BASE IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS ADVANCED M706A
Master Package
DB+ IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M706D
Profi Package
SECUTEST PRO IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M706M
Comfort Package
SECUTEST PRO IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M706V
Welding Package
SECUTEST PRO IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL M706P
3-PHASE CURRENT
PACKAGE
SECUTEST PRO IQ
Scope of delivery see below
including IZYTRONIQ BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL
M706S
Accessories
For use in combination with the following testing packages: Starter
Package
Master
Pack. DB+
Profi
Package
COM-
FORT
PACKAGE
Welding
Package
3-PHASE
CURRENT
Package
SECUTEST BASE IQ n
SECUTEST BASE10*
IQ n
SECUTEST PRO IQ n n n
SECUTEST PRO BT
comfort IQ n
SORTIMO L-BOXX Plastic system case n n n n 2 x n 2 x n Z503D
Foam SORTIMO
L-BOXX Secutest4
Foam insert for SORTIMO L-BOXX with compartment for SECUT-
EST BASE(10) or PRO n n n n n n Z701D
FOAM SORTIMO L-
BOXX-Adapter
Foam insert for SORTIMO L-BOXX with compartment for adapter
n Z701E
EL1 Adapter for the testing of single-phase extension cables n n n n o o Z723A
Brush Probe Contact brush n o o o o o Z745G
SECULOAD-N Test adapter in combination with SECUTEST... for testing welding
units per DIN EN 60974-4:2007. o o o o n o Z745R
Adapter AT16-DI 3-Phase 16 A Current Adapter with Residual Current Logging o o o o n o Z750A
SK2 Probe cable with test probe and 2 m probe cable (not coiled) o o n n o o Z745D
SK5 Probe with probe tip and 5 m probe cable (not coiled)
for protective conductor measurement, o o o o o n Z745O
Adapter cable